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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

3 2 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE La Fenice asd M ASM 21'42,64
4 13 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 21'47,32
5 15 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M JUM 21'47,57
6 8 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M JUM 21'48,57
7 4 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M ASM 21'49,57
8 12 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 21'51,02
9 10 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M JUM 21'52,07

10 33 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 21'52,82
11 17 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 22'09,32
12 3 CUSIMANO MARFREDI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M ASM 22'13,32
13 23 CALDERONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M RAM 22'14,57
14 21 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 22'15,57
15 29 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 23'11,56
16 18 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 23'15,06
17 34 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 23'18,06
18 19 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 23'19,31
19 35 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 23'21,31
20 37 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 23'22,31
21 32 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 23'22,56
22 22 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 23'23,06
23 26 DE GAETANO DAVIDE Swimblu asd M RAM 23'25,31
24 48 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F JUF 23'31,56
25 31 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 23'36,56
26 30 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 23'40,06
27 196 SIRNA EDOARDO Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 23'45,06
28 28 GALLETTA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 23'47,06
29 191 MINARDO PIETRO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 24'14,81
30 188 GUTTADAURO ALESSANDRO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 24'15,56
31 194 PICCOLO NICOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 24'17,31
32 24 CECI MARCO Unime ssd M RAM 24'18,31
33 49 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F JUF 24'22,55
34 36 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 24'25,47
34 187 GRANATA DAVIDE Unime ssd M RAM 24'46,05
36 58 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 24'54,80
37 193 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 24'58,81
37 50 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F JUF 25'04,80
39 183 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 25'19,55
39 185 FRANCO GABRIELE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 25'21,30
41 60 RAPPA EMILIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 25'23,80
42 39 ZANFARDINO DIEGO Swimblu asd M RAM 25'24,80
43 190 LO PICCOLO LUCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 25'29,55
44 172 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 25'32,55
45 59 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF 25'34,05
46 162 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 25'38,04
47 192 MONTALTI EUGENIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 25'40,79
48 170 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 25'45,54
48 52 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF 25'56,54
50 61 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 26'38,29
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51 173 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M EAM 26'43,29
52 189 LA ROSA FRANCESCO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M RAM 26'43,29
53 195 RASA' DARIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 26'45,79
54 171 GRANATA GABRIELE Unime ssd M EAM 26'51,54
55 197 TUTTOCUORE FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M RAM 26'52,79
56 222 CUCINOTTA SONIA Unime ssd F RAF 26'53,79
57 62 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 26'55,11
58 225 SEVERINO SOFIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 26'55,79
59 166 CARNABUCI MATTEO Poseidon Swim ssd arl M EAM 27'01,03
60 175 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 27'02,04
60 223 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 27'04,28
62 179 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 27'26,28
63 63 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F RAF 27'29,78
64 177 PEPI NICOLA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 27'31,03
64 204 DELIA ANITA Unime ssd F EAF 27'31,28
66 57 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F RAF 27'53,03
67 205 FERRANTI BEATRICE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 27'58,78
68 180 SIRNA EUGENIO Athon asd - Augusta M EAM 28'03,53
69 160 ADELFIO MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 28'04,14
69 161 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 28'05,03
70 224 LINDINER BEATRICE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 28'38,27
71 208 IARIA AURORA Unime ssd F EAF 28'40,02
72 202 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 28'46,52
73 181 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 28'48,02
74 169 DI DIO VINCENZO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M EAM 28'51,34
75 207 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 28'55,53
77 209 LA SPINA MARTA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'00,02
78 178 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 29'00,77
79 218 SGARLATA ELENA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'01,27
80 210 LIPARI MAYA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 29'01,52
80 220 ZOCCO ALESSANDRA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'03,52
81 216 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'04,02
83 174 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 30'04,51
84 214 PLUCHINO RITA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 30'06,01
84 167 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M EAM 30'08,01
86 219 USBERGO BRENDA Unime ssd F EAF 30'54,76
87 211 LO TAURO VIOLA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 30'55,76
87 200 BARBARO SOFIA Unime ssd F EAF 30'57,01
88 184 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 31'21,00
89 168 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M EAM 32'12,50
90 165 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 32'24,75
91 212 NOE' VIRGINIA ELISHEVAVI Unime ssd F EAF 33'04,24
92 164 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 33'13,99
93 176 ORLANDO RICCARDO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M EAM 34'03,98
95 221 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon asd - Augusta F RAF 34'11,02
95 217 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 34'35,56
96 215 RANDAZZO ZOE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 35'19,22
97 182 LA MONACA GIULIO Trirock asd M JUM 36'07,73
98 213 PACE ELENA MARIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 36'14,22
99 206 GULLO ELEONORA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 42'14,68

100 203 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 44'47,15

Partiti: 99 | Classificati: 99 | DNS - Non partiti: 5
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1 78 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 24'46,80
2 79 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport ssd ar M 35M 24'52,55
3 102 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 50M 25'14,29
4 84 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 25'18,79
5 70 GRILLO CLAUDIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 30M 25'23,29
6 247 PANTELLARO MARCO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 26'34,29
7 81 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 35M 27'05,78
8 245 FRISONE ALESSANDRO Power Team Messina M 30M 27'08,03
9 93 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 27'11,28

10 87 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 27'38,53
11 151 ZAZA ANTONELLA Trirock asd F 50F 27'44,76
12 249 BARONE GIUSEPPE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 27'47,02
13 114 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 28'22,26
14 251 LEONARDI FABIO SALVATORE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 28'22,52
15 242 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 28'34,77
16 304 LICATA LISA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 25F 28'35,77
17 241 CICCHIELLO SAMUELE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 30M 28'38,78
18 83 SCIMONE ENRICO Power Team Messina M 35M 28'41,27
19 66 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 25M 28'42,77
20 80 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 28'47,02
21 235 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 25M 28'49,77
22 308 AMATO GIULIANA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 35F 28'53,02
23 140 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 28'56,77
24 257 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 29'04,01
25 279 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 29'15,39
26 261 ROCCA ROBERTO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 45M 29'17,76
27 118 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 60M 29'34,50
28 234 MONACO LUCA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25M 30'02,76
29 267 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 30'27,75
30 108 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 30'32,41
31 285 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 55M 30'43,49
32 236 PATERNO' STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 30'59,00
33 302 PRESTIFILIPPO ROBERTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F U25F 31'00,87
34 240 CALIO' ANTONINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 31'07,50
35 286 PACE MASSIMILIANO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 55M 32'04,98
36 239 AMARA FRANCESCO Athon asd - Augusta M 30M 32'11,24
37 246 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 30M 32'17,74
38 311 PANTELLARO CLAUDIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 40F 32'19,49
39 244 DEL POPOLO SALVATORE MARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 32'22,99
40 248 BARBERA WILLIAM Trirock asd M 35M 32'53,00
41 254 COSMA IVANO Trirock asd M 40M 32'53,74
42 287 RAGNO FURIO GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 55M 33'01,72
43 284 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 33'08,22
44 277 SCRIMA FABIO Olympiapalermo asd M 50M 33'08,49
45 318 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 50F 33'10,97
46 320 BENIGNO CONCETTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 55F 33'28,72
47 278 SGARLATA SERGIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 33'30,49
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48 306 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 25F 33'31,23
49 123 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 33'39,97
50 271 GIUFFRIDA CARMELO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 50M 33'41,48
51 260 LA SPADA CARMELO Asd Ulysse M 45M 33'41,72
52 263 TODARO ANTONIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 45M 33'44,48
53 243 DE CICCO PIETRO CAMILLO Trirock asd M 30M 33'44,98
54 143 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 40F 33'45,48
55 269 GENNARO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 33'48,74
56 301 PANASCI CLARA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F U25F 33'49,73
57 322 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 33'52,23
58 321 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 33'54,22
59 259 IRRERA MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 33'54,98
60 282 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 55M 34'09,72
61 76 APRILE SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 34'45,23
62 230 CREMONA ROSARIO La Fenice asd M U25M 34'49,47
63 255 SFERLAZZO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 34'54,47
64 92 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 45M 34'56,47
65 300 LO GRANDE ERICA Power Team Messina F U25F 35'01,22
66 310 SORRENTI ANNALISA Power Team Messina F 35F 35'05,98
67 134 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 70M 35'06,46
68 309 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35F 35'08,72
69 266 CELONA BARTOLO Trirock asd M 50M 35'13,72
70 276 SCELFO ALESSANDRO La Fenice asd M 50M 35'16,47
71 232 MAIMONE ANDREA Swimblu asd M U25M 35'16,47
72 238 TARANTO LUCA Trirock asd M 25M 35'17,47
73 107 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 50M 35'26,22
74 75 AMENDOLIA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35M 35'37,97
75 268 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA SANTI Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 36'03,96
76 290 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 36'07,20
77 298 NASTI GIANFRANCO Athon asd - Augusta M 80M 36'08,90
78 231 GALLO MANUEL Trirock asd M U25M 36'11,21
79 258 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 45M 36'11,46
80 145 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 36'11,70
81 272 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 36'26,46
82 67 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 25M 36'31,21
83 146 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 37'05,69
84 115 GITTO RENATO Trirock asd M 55M 37'07,44
85 312 SAPIA CANDIDA Athon asd - Augusta F 40F 37'47,46
86 313 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 45F 37'55,69
87 111 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 55M 38'40,43
88 147 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 38'43,52
89 262 RUSSO PLACIDO Asd Ulysse M 45M 38'44,19
90 315 GAGLIO VALERIA Olympiapalermo asd F 50F 38'47,69
91 296 CASSARO MICHELANGELO Trirock asd M 70M 38'57,68
92 297 RICOTTI IPPOLITO Trirock asd M 70M 38'58,68
93 294 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 60M 38'58,93
94 292 PENNISI ROSARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 60M 38'59,68
95 317 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 39'02,43
96 305 RAYMO MARTINA Power Team Messina F 25F 39'08,69
97 265 CANTELLO IVANO Power Team Messina M 50M 39'12,19
98 264 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 39'21,70
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99 91 LA MALFA ALESSANDRO Swimblu asd M 45M 39'29,69
100 275 SANGRIGOLI ALFIO Trirock asd M 50M 39'45,19
101 274 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 50M 39'57,94
102 307 TAMBURO MARTINA Trirock asd F 30F 40'18,18
103 99 FALORNI CLAUDIO Trirock asd M 50M 41'10,67
104 319 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 50F 41'21,91
105 314 PAPA ALESSANDRA Trirock asd F 45F 41'22,91
106 113 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 41'32,66
107 291 PANZERA ENRICO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 60M 41'42,91
108 253 TRIOLO ROBERTO Trirock asd M 35M 43'01,91
109 144 PIAZZESE MARILIA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 40F 43'18,66
110 152 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 43'39,89
111 289 ZAMBONI PIETRO Trirock asd M 55M 44'38,64
112 293 RIBOLLA ACHILLE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 60M 44'40,14
113 283 GALLO FABRIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 44'45,39
114 303 COCO ALICE Athon asd - Augusta F 25F 45'54,64
115 281 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M 45'56,88
116 101 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 50M 46'39,64
117 270 GIAMPAOLO GIUSEPPE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 50M 47'26,08
118 256 AMATO GIOVANNI Power Team Messina M 45M 47'32,88
119 273 MANCUSO ANGELO Swimblu asd M 50M 47'55,38
120 316 MACALUSO AGATA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 50F 49'21,11
121 128 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 49'24,10
122 288 SPAGNUOLO GANDOLFO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 55M 49'25,35
123 295 DE FRANCESCO SIMONE Asd Ulysse M 65M 54'29,35
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1 2 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE La Fenice asd M ASM 21'42,64
2 13 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 21'47,32
3 15 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M JUM 21'47,57
4 8 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M JUM 21'48,57
5 4 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M ASM 21'49,57
6 12 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 21'51,02
7 10 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M JUM 21'52,07
8 33 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 21'52,82
9 17 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 22'09,32

10 3 CUSIMANO MARFREDI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M ASM 22'13,32
11 23 CALDERONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M RAM 22'14,57
12 21 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 22'15,57
13 29 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 23'11,56
14 18 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 23'15,06
15 34 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 23'18,06
16 19 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 23'19,31
17 35 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 23'21,31
18 37 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 23'22,31
19 32 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 23'22,56
20 22 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 23'23,06
21 26 DE GAETANO DAVIDE Swimblu asd M RAM 23'25,31
22 31 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 23'36,56
23 30 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 23'40,06
24 196 SIRNA EDOARDO Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 23'45,06
25 28 GALLETTA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 23'47,06
26 191 MINARDO PIETRO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 24'14,81
27 188 GUTTADAURO ALESSANDRO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 24'15,56
28 194 PICCOLO NICOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 24'17,31
29 24 CECI MARCO Unime ssd M RAM 24'18,31
30 36 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 24'25,47
31 187 GRANATA DAVIDE Unime ssd M RAM 24'46,05
32 193 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 24'58,81
33 183 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 25'19,55
34 185 FRANCO GABRIELE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 25'21,30
35 39 ZANFARDINO DIEGO Swimblu asd M RAM 25'24,80
36 190 LO PICCOLO LUCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 25'29,55
37 172 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 25'32,55
38 162 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 25'38,04
39 192 MONTALTI EUGENIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M RAM 25'40,79
40 170 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 25'45,54
41 173 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M EAM 26'43,29
42 189 LA ROSA FRANCESCO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M RAM 26'43,29
43 195 RASA' DARIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 26'45,79
44 171 GRANATA GABRIELE Unime ssd M EAM 26'51,54
45 197 TUTTOCUORE FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M RAM 26'52,79
46 166 CARNABUCI MATTEO Poseidon Swim ssd arl M EAM 27'01,03
47 175 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 27'02,04
48 179 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 27'26,28
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49 177 PEPI NICOLA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 27'31,03
50 180 SIRNA EUGENIO Athon asd - Augusta M EAM 28'03,53
51 160 ADELFIO MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 28'04,14
52 161 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 28'05,03
53 181 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 28'48,02
54 169 DI DIO VINCENZO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M EAM 28'51,34
55 178 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 29'00,77
56 174 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 30'04,51
57 167 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M EAM 30'08,01
58 184 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 31'21,00
59 168 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M EAM 32'12,50
60 165 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 32'24,75
61 164 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M EAM 33'13,99
62 176 ORLANDO RICCARDO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M EAM 34'03,98
63 182 LA MONACA GIULIO Trirock asd M JUM 36'07,73

Partiti: 63 | Classificati: 63 | DNS - Non partiti: 2
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1 48 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F JUF 23'31,56
2 49 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F JUF 24'22,55
3 58 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 24'54,80
4 50 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F JUF 25'04,80
5 60 RAPPA EMILIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 25'23,80
6 59 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF 25'34,05
7 52 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF 25'56,54
8 61 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 26'38,29
9 222 CUCINOTTA SONIA Unime ssd F RAF 26'53,79

10 62 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 26'55,11
11 225 SEVERINO SOFIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 26'55,79
12 223 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 27'04,28
13 63 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F RAF 27'29,78
14 204 DELIA ANITA Unime ssd F EAF 27'31,28
15 57 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F RAF 27'53,03
16 205 FERRANTI BEATRICE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 27'58,78
17 224 LINDINER BEATRICE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F RAF 28'38,27
18 208 IARIA AURORA Unime ssd F EAF 28'40,02
19 202 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 28'46,52
20 207 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 28'55,53
21 209 LA SPINA MARTA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'00,02
22 218 SGARLATA ELENA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'01,27
23 210 LIPARI MAYA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 29'01,52
24 220 ZOCCO ALESSANDRA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'03,52
25 216 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 29'04,02
26 214 PLUCHINO RITA Pol Sport Club Erea F EAF 30'06,01
27 219 USBERGO BRENDA Unime ssd F EAF 30'54,76
28 211 LO TAURO VIOLA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 30'55,76
29 200 BARBARO SOFIA Unime ssd F EAF 30'57,01
30 212 NOE' VIRGINIA ELISHEVAVI Unime ssd F EAF 33'04,24
31 221 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon asd - Augusta F RAF 34'11,02
32 217 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 34'35,56
33 215 RANDAZZO ZOE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 35'19,22
34 213 PACE ELENA MARIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 36'14,22
35 206 GULLO ELEONORA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 42'14,68
36 203 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F EAF 44'47,15

Partiti: 36 | Classificati: 36 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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1 78 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 24'46,80
2 79 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport ssd ar M 35M 24'52,55
3 102 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 50M 25'14,29
4 84 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 25'18,79
5 70 GRILLO CLAUDIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 30M 25'23,29
6 247 PANTELLARO MARCO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 26'34,29
7 81 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 35M 27'05,78
8 245 FRISONE ALESSANDRO Power Team Messina M 30M 27'08,03
9 93 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 27'11,28

10 87 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 27'38,53
11 249 BARONE GIUSEPPE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 27'47,02
12 114 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 28'22,26
13 251 LEONARDI FABIO SALVATORE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 28'22,52
14 242 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 28'34,77
15 241 CICCHIELLO SAMUELE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 30M 28'38,78
16 83 SCIMONE ENRICO Power Team Messina M 35M 28'41,27
17 66 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 25M 28'42,77
18 80 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 28'47,02
19 235 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 25M 28'49,77
20 257 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 29'04,01
21 279 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 29'15,39
22 261 ROCCA ROBERTO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 45M 29'17,76
23 118 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 60M 29'34,50
24 234 MONACO LUCA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25M 30'02,76
25 267 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 30'27,75
26 108 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 30'32,41
27 285 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 55M 30'43,49
28 236 PATERNO' STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 30'59,00
29 240 CALIO' ANTONINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 31'07,50
30 286 PACE MASSIMILIANO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 55M 32'04,98
31 239 AMARA FRANCESCO Athon asd - Augusta M 30M 32'11,24
32 246 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 30M 32'17,74
33 244 DEL POPOLO SALVATORE MARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 32'22,99
34 248 BARBERA WILLIAM Trirock asd M 35M 32'53,00
35 254 COSMA IVANO Trirock asd M 40M 32'53,74
36 287 RAGNO FURIO GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 55M 33'01,72
37 284 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 33'08,22
38 277 SCRIMA FABIO Olympiapalermo asd M 50M 33'08,49
39 278 SGARLATA SERGIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 33'30,49
40 123 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 33'39,97
41 271 GIUFFRIDA CARMELO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 50M 33'41,48
42 260 LA SPADA CARMELO Asd Ulysse M 45M 33'41,72
43 263 TODARO ANTONIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 45M 33'44,48
44 243 DE CICCO PIETRO CAMILLO Trirock asd M 30M 33'44,98
45 269 GENNARO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 33'48,74
46 322 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 33'52,23
47 259 IRRERA MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 33'54,98
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48 282 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 55M 34'09,72
49 76 APRILE SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 34'45,23
50 230 CREMONA ROSARIO La Fenice asd M U25M 34'49,47
51 255 SFERLAZZO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 34'54,47
52 92 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 45M 34'56,47
53 134 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 70M 35'06,46
54 266 CELONA BARTOLO Trirock asd M 50M 35'13,72
55 276 SCELFO ALESSANDRO La Fenice asd M 50M 35'16,47
56 232 MAIMONE ANDREA Swimblu asd M U25M 35'16,47
57 238 TARANTO LUCA Trirock asd M 25M 35'17,47
58 107 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 50M 35'26,22
59 75 AMENDOLIA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35M 35'37,97
60 268 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA SANTI Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 36'03,96
61 290 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 36'07,20
62 298 NASTI GIANFRANCO Athon asd - Augusta M 80M 36'08,90
63 231 GALLO MANUEL Trirock asd M U25M 36'11,21
64 258 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 45M 36'11,46
65 272 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 36'26,46
66 67 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 25M 36'31,21
67 115 GITTO RENATO Trirock asd M 55M 37'07,44
68 111 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 55M 38'40,43
69 262 RUSSO PLACIDO Asd Ulysse M 45M 38'44,19
70 296 CASSARO MICHELANGELO Trirock asd M 70M 38'57,68
71 297 RICOTTI IPPOLITO Trirock asd M 70M 38'58,68
72 294 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 60M 38'58,93
73 292 PENNISI ROSARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 60M 38'59,68
74 265 CANTELLO IVANO Power Team Messina M 50M 39'12,19
75 264 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 39'21,70
76 91 LA MALFA ALESSANDRO Swimblu asd M 45M 39'29,69
77 275 SANGRIGOLI ALFIO Trirock asd M 50M 39'45,19
78 274 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 50M 39'57,94
79 99 FALORNI CLAUDIO Trirock asd M 50M 41'10,67
80 113 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 41'32,66
81 291 PANZERA ENRICO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 60M 41'42,91
82 253 TRIOLO ROBERTO Trirock asd M 35M 43'01,91
83 289 ZAMBONI PIETRO Trirock asd M 55M 44'38,64
84 293 RIBOLLA ACHILLE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 60M 44'40,14
85 283 GALLO FABRIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 44'45,39
86 281 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M 45'56,88
87 101 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 50M 46'39,64
88 270 GIAMPAOLO GIUSEPPE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 50M 47'26,08
89 256 AMATO GIOVANNI Power Team Messina M 45M 47'32,88
90 273 MANCUSO ANGELO Swimblu asd M 50M 47'55,38
91 128 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 49'24,10
92 288 SPAGNUOLO GANDOLFO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 55M 49'25,35
93 295 DE FRANCESCO SIMONE Asd Ulysse M 65M 54'29,35

Partiti: 93 | Classificati: 93 | DNS - Non partiti: 7
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1 151 ZAZA ANTONELLA Trirock asd F 50F 27'44,76
2 304 LICATA LISA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 25F 28'35,77
3 308 AMATO GIULIANA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 35F 28'53,02
4 140 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 28'56,77
5 302 PRESTIFILIPPO ROBERTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F U25F 31'00,87
6 311 PANTELLARO CLAUDIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 40F 32'19,49
7 318 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 50F 33'10,97
8 320 BENIGNO CONCETTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 55F 33'28,72
9 306 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 25F 33'31,23

10 143 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 40F 33'45,48
11 301 PANASCI CLARA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F U25F 33'49,73
12 321 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 33'54,22
13 300 LO GRANDE ERICA Power Team Messina F U25F 35'01,22
14 310 SORRENTI ANNALISA Power Team Messina F 35F 35'05,98
15 309 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35F 35'08,72
16 145 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 36'11,70
17 146 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 37'05,69
18 312 SAPIA CANDIDA Athon asd - Augusta F 40F 37'47,46
19 313 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 45F 37'55,69
20 147 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 38'43,52
21 315 GAGLIO VALERIA Olympiapalermo asd F 50F 38'47,69
22 317 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 39'02,43
23 305 RAYMO MARTINA Power Team Messina F 25F 39'08,69
24 307 TAMBURO MARTINA Trirock asd F 30F 40'18,18
25 319 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 50F 41'21,91
26 314 PAPA ALESSANDRA Trirock asd F 45F 41'22,91
27 144 PIAZZESE MARILIA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 40F 43'18,66
28 152 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 43'39,89
29 303 COCO ALICE Athon asd - Augusta F 25F 45'54,64
30 316 MACALUSO AGATA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 50F 49'21,11

Partiti: 30 | Classificati: 30 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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Esordienti A Femmine (EAF) (20)
1 204 DELIA ANITA Unime ssd F 27'31,28
2 205 FERRANTI BEATRICE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 27'58,78
3 208 IARIA AURORA Unime ssd F 28'40,02
4 202 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 28'46,52
5 207 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F 28'55,53
6 209 LA SPINA MARTA Pol Sport Club Erea F 29'00,02
7 218 SGARLATA ELENA Pol Sport Club Erea F 29'01,27
8 210 LIPARI MAYA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 29'01,52
9 220 ZOCCO ALESSANDRA Pol Sport Club Erea F 29'03,52

10 216 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F 29'04,02
11 214 PLUCHINO RITA Pol Sport Club Erea F 30'06,01
12 219 USBERGO BRENDA Unime ssd F 30'54,76
13 211 LO TAURO VIOLA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 30'55,76
14 200 BARBARO SOFIA Unime ssd F 30'57,01
15 212 NOE' VIRGINIA ELISHEVAVI Unime ssd F 33'04,24
16 217 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 34'35,56
17 215 RANDAZZO ZOE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 35'19,22
18 213 PACE ELENA MARIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 36'14,22
19 206 GULLO ELEONORA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 42'14,68
20 203 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 44'47,15

Esordienti A Maschi (EAM) (21)
1 172 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M 25'32,55
2 162 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 25'38,04
3 170 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 25'45,54
4 173 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M 26'43,29
5 171 GRANATA GABRIELE Unime ssd M 26'51,54
6 166 CARNABUCI MATTEO Poseidon Swim ssd arl M 27'01,03
7 175 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 27'02,04
8 179 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M 27'26,28
9 177 PEPI NICOLA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 27'31,03

10 180 SIRNA EUGENIO Athon asd - Augusta M 28'03,53
11 160 ADELFIO MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 28'04,14
12 161 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 28'05,03
13 181 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 28'48,02
14 169 DI DIO VINCENZO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 28'51,34
15 178 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M 29'00,77
16 174 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M 30'04,51
17 167 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M 30'08,01
18 168 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M 32'12,50
19 165 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 32'24,75
20 164 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 33'13,99
21 176 ORLANDO RICCARDO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 34'03,98
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Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (12)
1 58 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 24'54,80
2 60 RAPPA EMILIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 25'23,80
3 59 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F 25'34,05
4 61 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F 26'38,29
5 222 CUCINOTTA SONIA Unime ssd F 26'53,79
6 62 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F 26'55,11
7 225 SEVERINO SOFIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 26'55,79
8 223 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 27'04,28
9 63 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F 27'29,78

10 57 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F 27'53,03
11 224 LINDINER BEATRICE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 28'38,27
12 221 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon asd - Augusta F 34'11,02

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (32)
1 33 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 21'52,82
2 17 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 22'09,32
3 23 CALDERONE SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 22'14,57
4 21 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 22'15,57
5 29 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 23'11,56
6 18 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M 23'15,06
7 34 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M 23'18,06
8 19 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 23'19,31
9 35 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M 23'21,31

10 37 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M 23'22,31
11 32 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 23'22,56
12 22 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 23'23,06
13 26 DE GAETANO DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 23'25,31
14 31 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 23'36,56
15 30 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 23'40,06
16 196 SIRNA EDOARDO Athon asd - Augusta M 23'45,06
17 28 GALLETTA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 23'47,06
18 191 MINARDO PIETRO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 24'14,81
19 188 GUTTADAURO ALESSANDRO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 24'15,56
20 194 PICCOLO NICOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 24'17,31
21 24 CECI MARCO Unime ssd M 24'18,31
22 36 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 24'25,47
23 187 GRANATA DAVIDE Unime ssd M 24'46,05
24 193 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 24'58,81
25 185 FRANCO GABRIELE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 25'21,30
26 39 ZANFARDINO DIEGO Swimblu asd M 25'24,80
27 190 LO PICCOLO LUCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 25'29,55
28 192 MONTALTI EUGENIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 25'40,79
29 189 LA ROSA FRANCESCO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 26'43,29
30 195 RASA' DARIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 26'45,79
31 197 TUTTOCUORE FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 26'52,79
32 184 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 31'21,00
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Juniores Femmine (JUF) (4)
1 48 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 23'31,56
2 49 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F 24'22,55
3 50 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 25'04,80
4 52 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F 25'56,54

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (7)
1 13 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M 21'47,32
2 15 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 21'47,57
3 8 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 21'48,57
4 12 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M 21'51,02
5 10 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 21'52,07
6 183 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M 25'19,55
7 182 LA MONACA GIULIO Trirock asd M 36'07,73

Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (3)
1 2 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE La Fenice asd M 21'42,64
2 4 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 21'49,57
3 3 CUSIMANO MARFREDI Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 22'13,32

Partiti: 99 | Classificati: 99 | DNS - Non partiti: 5
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Under 25 Femmine (U25F) (3)
1 302 PRESTIFILIPPO ROBERTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 31'00,87
2 301 PANASCI CLARA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 33'49,73
3 300 LO GRANDE ERICA Power Team Messina F 35'01,22

Under 25 Maschi (U25M) (3)
1 230 CREMONA ROSARIO La Fenice asd M 34'49,47
2 232 MAIMONE ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35'16,47
3 231 GALLO MANUEL Trirock asd M 36'11,21

Master Femmine (25F) (4)
1 304 LICATA LISA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 28'35,77
2 306 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 33'31,23
3 305 RAYMO MARTINA Power Team Messina F 39'08,69
4 303 COCO ALICE Athon asd - Augusta F 45'54,64

Master Maschi (25M) (6)
1 66 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 28'42,77
2 235 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 28'49,77
3 234 MONACO LUCA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30'02,76
4 236 PATERNO' STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 30'59,00
5 238 TARANTO LUCA Trirock asd M 35'17,47
6 67 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 36'31,21

Master Femmine (30F) (2)
1 140 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 28'56,77
2 307 TAMBURO MARTINA Trirock asd F 40'18,18

Master Maschi (30M) (10)
1 70 GRILLO CLAUDIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 25'23,29
2 247 PANTELLARO MARCO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 26'34,29
3 245 FRISONE ALESSANDRO Power Team Messina M 27'08,03
4 242 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 28'34,77
5 241 CICCHIELLO SAMUELE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 28'38,78
6 240 CALIO' ANTONINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 31'07,50
7 239 AMARA FRANCESCO Athon asd - Augusta M 32'11,24
8 246 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 32'17,74
9 244 DEL POPOLO SALVATORE MARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 32'22,99

10 243 DE CICCO PIETRO CAMILLO Trirock asd M 33'44,98

Master Femmine (35F) (3)
1 308 AMATO GIULIANA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito F 28'53,02
2 310 SORRENTI ANNALISA Power Team Messina F 35'05,98
3 309 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35'08,72
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Master Maschi (35M) (11)
1 78 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 24'46,80
2 79 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport ssd ar M 24'52,55
3 81 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 27'05,78
4 249 BARONE GIUSEPPE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 27'47,02
5 251 LEONARDI FABIO SALVATORE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 28'22,52
6 83 SCIMONE ENRICO Power Team Messina M 28'41,27
7 80 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 28'47,02
8 248 BARBERA WILLIAM Trirock asd M 32'53,00
9 76 APRILE SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 34'45,23

10 75 AMENDOLIA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35'37,97
11 253 TRIOLO ROBERTO Trirock asd M 43'01,91

Master Femmine (40F) (4)
1 311 PANTELLARO CLAUDIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 32'19,49
2 143 BRIUGLIA ANGELA Swimblu asd F 33'45,48
3 312 SAPIA CANDIDA Athon asd - Augusta F 37'47,46
4 144 PIAZZESE MARILIA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 43'18,66

Master Maschi (40M) (4)
1 84 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25'18,79
2 87 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 27'38,53
3 254 COSMA IVANO Trirock asd M 32'53,74
4 255 SFERLAZZO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 34'54,47

Master Femmine (45F) (5)
1 145 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 36'11,70
2 146 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 37'05,69
3 313 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 37'55,69
4 147 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 38'43,52
5 314 PAPA ALESSANDRA Trirock asd F 41'22,91

Master Maschi (45M) (12)
1 93 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 27'11,28
2 257 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 29'04,01
3 261 ROCCA ROBERTO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 29'17,76
4 260 LA SPADA CARMELO Asd Ulysse M 33'41,72
5 263 TODARO ANTONIO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 33'44,48
6 322 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 33'52,23
7 259 IRRERA MARCO Trirock asd M 33'54,98
8 92 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 34'56,47
9 258 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 36'11,46

10 262 RUSSO PLACIDO Asd Ulysse M 38'44,19
11 91 LA MALFA ALESSANDRO Swimblu asd M 39'29,69
12 256 AMATO GIOVANNI Power Team Messina M 47'32,88

Master Femmine (50F) (6)
1 151 ZAZA ANTONELLA Trirock asd F 27'44,76
2 318 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 33'10,97
3 315 GAGLIO VALERIA Olympiapalermo asd F 38'47,69
4 317 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 39'02,43
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Tempo

Master Femmine (50F)  (seguente)
5 319 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 41'21,91
6 316 MACALUSO AGATA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 49'21,11

Master Maschi (50M) (21)
1 102 NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 25'14,29
2 279 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 29'15,39
3 267 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 30'27,75
4 108 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 30'32,41
5 277 SCRIMA FABIO Olympiapalermo asd M 33'08,49
6 278 SGARLATA SERGIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 33'30,49
7 271 GIUFFRIDA CARMELO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 33'41,48
8 269 GENNARO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 33'48,74
9 266 CELONA BARTOLO Trirock asd M 35'13,72

10 276 SCELFO ALESSANDRO La Fenice asd M 35'16,47
11 107 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 35'26,22
12 268 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA SANTI Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 36'03,96
13 272 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 36'26,46
14 265 CANTELLO IVANO Power Team Messina M 39'12,19
15 264 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 39'21,70
16 275 SANGRIGOLI ALFIO Trirock asd M 39'45,19
17 274 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 39'57,94
18 99 FALORNI CLAUDIO Trirock asd M 41'10,67
19 101 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 46'39,64
20 270 GIAMPAOLO GIUSEPPE Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 47'26,08
21 273 MANCUSO ANGELO Swimblu asd M 47'55,38

Master Femmine (55F) (3)
1 320 BENIGNO CONCETTA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 33'28,72
2 321 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 33'54,22
3 152 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 43'39,89

Master Maschi (55M) (13)
1 114 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 28'22,26
2 285 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 30'43,49
3 286 PACE MASSIMILIANO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 32'04,98
4 287 RAGNO FURIO GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 33'01,72
5 284 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 33'08,22
6 282 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 34'09,72
7 115 GITTO RENATO Trirock asd M 37'07,44
8 111 ANDALORO SALVATORE Swimblu asd M 38'40,43
9 113 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 41'32,66

10 289 ZAMBONI PIETRO Trirock asd M 44'38,64
11 283 GALLO FABRIZIO Trirock asd M 44'45,39
12 281 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 45'56,88
13 288 SPAGNUOLO GANDOLFO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 49'25,35

Master Maschi (60M) (7)
1 118 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 29'34,50
2 123 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 33'39,97
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Master Maschi (60M)  (seguente)
3 290 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 36'07,20
4 294 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 38'58,93
5 292 PENNISI ROSARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 38'59,68
6 291 PANZERA ENRICO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 41'42,91
7 293 RIBOLLA ACHILLE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 44'40,14

Master Maschi (65M) (2)
1 128 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 49'24,10
2 295 DE FRANCESCO SIMONE Asd Ulysse M 54'29,35

Master Maschi (70M) (3)
1 134 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol. Mimmo Ferrito M 35'06,46
2 296 CASSARO MICHELANGELO Trirock asd M 38'57,68
3 297 RICOTTI IPPOLITO Trirock asd M 38'58,68

Master Maschi (80M) (1)
1 298 NASTI GIANFRANCO Athon asd - Augusta M 36'08,90

Partiti: 123 | Classificati: 123 | DNS - Non partiti: 8
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